In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the A M O 2
Insolvency (England &

-~

%

WeIRiE2 Notice of statement of affairs in administration | Companies House
\
AO7 11/02/2021 #223
COMPANlES HOUSE )
‘ n Company details

om0 [s (4[5 [8]3[3]8

2 Filling in this form

Company name in full | Top Shop/Top Man (Wholesale) Limited

Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals. :

u- Administrator's name
Full forename(s) Matthew David
. Surname Smith
E Administrator’s address
Building name/number| 1 New Street Square
Street . | London
Post town | EC4A 3HQ
County/Region | ‘ o
I A N
Country |
u Administrator’s name o
FL!" forenamets) Daniel Francis - ° 8:::;;‘::;?;;‘::26 us about
Surname Butters another administrator.
ﬂ ' Administrator’s address e
Building name[number| 1 New Street Square _ O Other administrator
- Use this section to tell us about
Street ' | London another administrator.
Post town | EC4A 3HQ
‘County/Region | .
. N
R A O R
Country r - 4 )

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

Attachment

r .

| have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

D Statement of concurrence

r .

Date of the statement of affairs

~Date

Wl ol Flolfzh

Date

‘Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)

N . O N O

>

Sign and date -

Administrator’s
Signature

Signature date

o o2 lfol2lt

\

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

.Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
 on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record. : .

Contact name

Narinder Aheer

@ Where to send

Company name

Deloitte LLP

l Address

l Post town

4 Brindleyplace

Birmingham

County/Region

= (e [x[ [2[n[z] [

Country

|Dx

| Telephone

+44 121 632 6000
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

U You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Continuation page

Name and address of insolvency practitioner

/ What this form is for
Use this continuation page to
tell us about another insolvency
practitioner where more than
2 are already jointly appointed.
Attach this to the relevant form.©®
Use extra copies to tell us of

additional insolvency practitioners.

X What this form is NOT for
You can't use this continuation .
page to tell us about an

appointment, resignation,
removal or vacation of office.

- Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in
bold black capitals. .

All fields are mandatory unless
specified or indicated by *

u Appointment type
Tick to show the nature of the appointment: © You can use this continuation page
Administrator . with the following forms:
- VAM1, VAM2, VAM3, VAMS,
O Administrative receiver VAMS, VAM7 "~
; S - CVA1, CVA3, CVA4
O Receiver - AMO2, AMO3, AM04, AMOS,
O Manager AMO06, AM07, AM08, AM09,
0 ; AM10, AM12, AM13, AM14,
Nomm('ee AM19, AM20, AM21, AM22,
0  Supervisor AM23; AM24, AM25
O  Liquidator - REC1, REC2, REC3
i, - - L1Q2, LiQ3, L1QO5, LIQ13, LIQ14,
O Provisional liquidator - WUO7, WU15
- COM?1, COM2, COM3, COM4
- NDISC
u Insolvency practitioner’s name
Full forename(s) Gavin
Surname . Maher
u ~Insolvency practitioner’s address
Building name/numberl 1 New Street Square- A
Street | London
Post town | EC4A 3HQ
County/Region r
Postcode ) . |
Country ’ '

04/17 Version 1.0




: . VzZop mSo/stuu S . _umamu

JEGPJU pausis

BODUH ANy VY __.31@ aweu ||n4

Vs

‘aNJ} 24e JUSWISLELS SIY} Ul Palels s10.) Yl 1Byl AA31Y |

"YinaL Jo JudwlelS:

. . 0707 J2qWANON Y10€ UO slieye s, Auedwod ay) Jo juawajels a13jdwod pue
I} & 3AIS S333YS UOIENUIIUOD AUB PUE SJIBJE JO JUBWSILIS SiY] Ul UMOYS UOIIBWIIOJUI JOYI0 pue siejndied ay |

S9lEM 78

90v¥00-020Z-4) puejdu3 jo S1ino) Aysadoug pue ssauisng ay3 ‘a213snf Jo N0 ysiy
Jaquinu 1no) . ayy uj

" 8EE8SY80 . pajwn (ajesajoym) ue do/doys doy
Jsaquiny Auedwo) , ) Auedwo) jo awen

SJeHY JO JUBWIIRIS

(dn SBuipuim

104 uoiIN|oOS3J 3Y) Jo 3ep
ay1 aJo4a0 sAep ¢1 ueyl
2J0w jou) 03 dn apew
1U3WI)EIS d1EP 13SU|

970¢ S3|ny (sajem

g puejBu3) Aduaajosu|
34} JO OE’E 3|nJ pue 9861
39y AJUSA|OSU| 3Y3 JO T
2|NpPayds Jo L ydesSeley
Y3im 3dueplodde uj




“‘UMOUYUN 3Je SOSY 03 d[es dY3 JO S|IeI3P 3Y3 se pajwl] 3|BSAOYM IAL/SL 03 palnguIle uaag sey ||IMpood oN

xe3 Jo 1oedwi je;3uatod Aue 310§ UMOYS Je (S3asse pue ssauisng Jo sajes Sutpn|aul) s1asse Joylo/Auadoid
JO San|eA 9|qesi{eds 19U 3Y3 ‘SSWO0IIN0 XB] 34NN UIRLIBIUN 0] SNP :SIASSE JO DN{eA J|gesijeas 13U pajewiys]y

NTSTT Ry IS, paled

C

€469 665'16

9€€ 566'€8

0z 0z

0 896

919’9 9199

0 lo

0 0

0 0

0003 000,

asljead 0} onjeA
pajewisy yoog

quvjrw pausis

$10}{pa.d |e13uaiad1d 10 3|qejieAe SIISSE [B10)

sgunjelsspun dnoso wody ang syunowy
$101gap 13Y10

3W0dU| panJady g suawAedald
' $J0)gaq aped)

a81eyd Buiyeo)} 03 393[gns s1assY

. siapjoyasieyd u.ux_u_ o0 E:w:&
- (s)1apioy ad1eyd paxiy 0} SNP SAIUOW S5

¢ [IIMpo09
a81eyd paxi 03 3[qns s3asSY

; S198SY :

- 519ssy jo Asewwins - y




Notes:

Al - Summary of Liabilities -

Total assets available for preferential creditors
(carried forward from page A)

Liabilities
Employee Claims (Preferential)

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable
(to carry forward)

Estimated total assets availabte for floating charge holders
Debts secured by floating charges
Estimated (deficiency)/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable
(brought down) ’

Total assets available to unsecured creditors
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shortfall to
floating charge holders)

Trade Creditors {Other)
Tax and Social Security *

N

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards non-preferential
creditors (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)
Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards creditors
Issued and called up capitaI’

Estimated total (deficiency)/surplus as regards members

Estimated
to realise
(£'000)
6,973
(¢]
6,973
0
6,973 -
0
6,973
0
- ' 6,973
(4)
(27,256)
(27,260)
{20,287)
(20,287)
(0)
(20,287)

Signature C-u-c_pm Date
J

SV\_ FQB/\,\Q_,\ 2o\

VAT liabilities are shown in full against all members of the relevant VAT groups, reflecting joint and several liability. The claim is therefore

duplicated across muitiple entities but will only be settled once.



3eq , ’ ainjeusis

REARAREAT
)

000.3 uang ‘ Joupan 000,3 (aponisod yum) ssasppy uewie|) Jo Jopal) Jo 3weN
. -A)undas jo anjep Aundas a1eg | Aq pjay Ayunaas Aue jo sjleyag _393p Jounowy .

. "sajuedwo) Jo sensiSay ayl 03 PaJaAI3p LON 248 S3|NPaYIs JOYIPa.d 1sodap JaWnsuod pue adojdwa ay|

*78 PUe 1g S3|npayds ajesedas ul Jno 13 aQ ISNLU SWIE J13Y) JO

5/1e13P |IN4 “WIAY} O3 PIMO 51GaP 343 JO [e103 AYY pue SI0YPJI YSOdAP JAWNSUOD 4O 1AQUINU 3Y) PUE WIY) 03 PIMO S1GIP Ayl JO [R10} 3y} pue saakojdwa ) pue saaAojdwa o J3q 3y 3|npayds siy uy apnpuy
. ‘uoissassod s,Auedwod ayy ul Auadosd JaA0 33N JO uoNUIAL Sulwie|d s1031pald pue syuawaaide ajes |euolIPUOI Jo Suisea| ]aneyd ‘aseydind-any J3pun s10)pasd e

Ayruapi pue ‘(,$1031paJd Jisodap JawNsuod, } s331AI3S Jo spood o Ajddns ay) jo asueape ut pled s;unowe Jujwie|d $103ipaJd JAWNSUOD puE s3aAojdwa LwE.Ew ‘s3aAo|dwa uey) Jayjo ‘s10)1pald jje ApN|IUl ISNW NOA :IION

: (z8 pue 1g sqe} 335 - saaAojdwa pue s103paJd 13wWNsuod Sulpn|dx3)
' SHOLIQ3Y¥D ANVAWO)D
. ' 8




aimeudis

aieq - .
<
N .
i
0
0
0
0
0
000.3 uand J03pald 0003 (aponisod yum) ssaippy JUBWIB|D 10 103P3I) JO JWEN
Aj1ndas Jo anjep Andas ajeq | Aq pjay Alundas Aue o sjieag 143p J0 unowy

‘sajuedwo) Jo 1essiSay ay) 0 PaIAAIIP LON 3l S3NPaYdS JOUP3Jd IS0dIp JAWNSUOI Ay |

) (susodap “8°a ‘sadiauas 1o spood Jo Ajddns ay) Jo 3dueApe ul pied SJUNOWE Sulwie)d SIUIND J0 SIBWOISND)

SHOLIQIYD HIWNSNOI ANVIWOD
19




aeq ainyeusdis
Q
. 0
[4]
0
[+]
: [s]
.. To -
000,3 uanig ioypan © 0003 (apodisod yum) ssasppy JUBWIE|) JO JO}P3L) JO AWieN
Aunoas joanjen | Awndas 23eq | Aq piay Awinaas Aue jo spelag 193p Jo Junowy . i .

(saako|dwa sawaoy Buipnpu)
$33A01dINI ANVJINOD
4}




Joot

aeg

.aimeudis

000

[o00"

000 .

000

000

loot

T

T

T

‘Kieujpio

INE LTM ‘UOpUOT 133J15 $J3UJAG 0L ‘9SNOH 3AesBa|0)

paywn uew doj/doys doy -

. (3)dn pajjea jeioy

(3) dn pajjes

. -aJeys 1ad Junowy

PI2yY
s3JRYS JO JAQUINN

(3) aseys
JO JUNOWE [BUIWON

PI3Y saseys jo adAL

. {apoaisod yum) ssauppy .

J3pjoyaseys Jo aweN

‘ON

SUIATOHIAYVHS

b ]




